Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

15928.2022

14578.2020

15460.2021

15929.2022

15927.2022

13844.2019

Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru "Les
Sentiers"

Echezeaux Grand Cru
Echézeaux Grand Cru
Echézeaux Grand Cru

Vosne-Romanée

Gevrey-Chambertin

29-01-2026

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Marianne et Pierre
Duroché
Marianne et Pierre
Duroché
Marianne et Pierre
Duroché
Marianne et Pierre
Duroché
Marianne et Pierre
Duroché
Marianne et Pierre
Duroché

Prix

205.00 CHF
444.00 CHF
555.00 CHF
520.00 CHF
99.00 CHF

85.00 CHF



