

# Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

[www.mathieuvins.ch](http://www.mathieuvins.ch) / [info@mathieuvins.ch](mailto:info@mathieuvins.ch)

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
<b>Couleur: Rouge</b>							
<i>Pays: France</i>							
15928.2022	Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru "Les Sentiers"	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Marianne et Pierre Duroché	205.00 CHF
14578.2020	Echezeaux Grand Cru	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Marianne et Pierre Duroché	444.00 CHF
15460.2021	Échézeaux Grand Cru	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Marianne et Pierre Duroché	555.00 CHF
15929.2022	Échézeaux Grand Cru	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Marianne et Pierre Duroché	520.00 CHF
15927.2022	Vosne-Romanée	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Marianne et Pierre Duroché	99.00 CHF
13844.2019	Gevrey-Chambertin	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Marianne et Pierre Duroché	85.00 CHF